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DESCRIPTION

- All metal rev

« Flexible battery system: v W

- Supplied in case (HD Box) without battery and charger.

FEATURES
Symbol
Typ
Nm max
Czestos¢ udaru [ud/min]
llos¢ akumulatoréw
llo$¢ biegéw
Zasilanie
Napiecie akumulatora [V]
Srednica uchwytu wiertarskiego
Srednica wiercenia w drewnie
Srednica wiercenia w metalu
Srednica wiercenia w murze

Obroty [obr/min]

7-05-2024

M180NEPD2-0X
udarowa
135.00
0-32000
brak

2
battery
18

13.00
89.00
16.00
16.00

0-550/0-2000

SYMBOL: 4933464526 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546224714

M18 ONEPD2-0X - Percussion drill 18 V, ONE-KEY™, in case,
without equipment

+ Voltage: 18 V

+ No load speed gear 1/2: 0-550/0-2000 rpm

+ Max. percussion rate: 0-32000 bpm

+ Max. torque: 135 Nm

+ Chuck capacity: 13 mm

+ Speed settings: 2

+ Max. drilling wood/ metal/ masonry: 89/16/16 mm
+ Battery type: Li-ion

+ No. of batteries supplied: 0

+ Weight with battery pack: 2.2 kg

U WARRANTY: EXTENDED WARRANTY (UPON ONLINE /rn/dw//

REGISTRATION)

1 319,20 zt (tax excl.)

(1 622,62 zt (tax incl.))

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/20065-m18-onepd2-0x-percussion-drill-18-v-one-key-in-case-without-equi
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